
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Day Sunday 

The senator  began  his  day  at  (place)  Butler  Aviation,  Washington,  D.  C. Date. 
August 21,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

8:30a 
1:00p 
2:00p 

3:45p 
4:30p 
5:15p 
9:30p 
11:00p 

To Des  Moines,  Iowa  --  see  travel  activity 
Lunch at  Hotel  Fort  Des  Moines  of  Farm  Work  Conference 

Spoke briefly  at  Far  Work  Conference,  chaired  by  Sen  Humphrey. 
others also  spoke. 

To Veterans  Memorial  Auditorium 
Formal session  of  Farm  Conference;  Senator  spoke. 
To Cincinnati,  Ohio  --  see  travel  activity 
Spoke to  Letter  Carriers  Convention  in  Cincinnati 
To Washington,  D.  C,  --  see  travel  activity 

Sen Kennedy  and 

Selected names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f - from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1. 3:30a Washington,  D.  C. 

6. 5:15p 

8. 11:00p 

Des Moines,  Iowa 

Cincinnati, Ohio 

LBJ Convair 

same 

same 

George Reedy;  MMW; 
Geraldine, Diana 
Tschursin; and press; 
Bill Moyers 

Des Moines,  Iowa  11:30a 

same 

same 

Cincinnati, Ohio 

Washington, D.  C 

9:00p 

12:00n 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


