SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON	
DATEV D	TARV			

DaySunday

August 21, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) Butler Aviation, Washington, D. C.

Entry No.		Telephone			Expenditure
	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
	8 :30a			To Des Moines, Iowa see travel activity	
	1:00p	1	İ	Lunch at Hotel Fort Des Moines of Farm Work Conference	
	2:00p			Spoke briefly at Far Work Conference, chaired by Sen Humphrey. Sen Kennedy and others also spoke.	
	3:45p			To Veterans Memorial Auditorium	
	4:30p			Formal session of Farm Conference; Senator spoke.	
	5:15p			To Cincinnatti, Ohio see travel activity	
	9:30p		1	Spoke to Letter Carriers Convention in Cincinnatti	ł
	11:00p			To Washington, D. C, see travel activity	
1		1	ł		
			l		
		ĺ			
					[
					1
					ļ
j					1

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	THRVEL ROTTVITI								
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
1	8:30a	Washington, D. C.		George Reedy;MMW; Geraldine, Diana Tschursin;and press; Bill Moyers	Des Moines, Iowa	11:30a			
6	5:15p	Des Moines, Iowa	same		Cincinnatti, Ohio	9:00p			
8	11:00p	Cincinnatti, Ohio	same	same	Washington, D. C	.12:00n	n		

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.